(Wb

smart & reliable connections

Connection thread sealing ringe from tiber
composite

ltem number 1325500050

Technical data

Material Fiber composite
Temperature range -50°Cto +250°C
Variant Metric

Suitable for AG M50 x 1,5

d 50 mm

D 58 mm

s 2 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com
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Connection thread sealing ringe from tiber

composite

ltem number 1325500050

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

25
4033878422151
0.00315 kg
EC001181
EC001181
EC001181
27-43-03-19
39269097

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



